
EMAIL AMOUNT

Total

SPONSORSHIP OPTIONS:

COST Mark Selection with "X" AMOUNT
$5,000
$2,500
$1,500
$750

Sponsorship Total
GRAND TOTAL (GOLF + SPONSORSHIP)

SUBMISSION REQUIREMENTS:
Completed forms may be emailed to Aftim Nassar at aftim.nassar@gmail.com

For payment circle one:    VISA    MASTERCARD    AMERICAN EXPRESS    CHEQUE

Cheques can be made out to "St. George Golf Classic"

Credit Card #: _________________________________________ Expiry Date:___________  Security Code:________

Print Name: ___________________________________________ Signature: __________________________________

 Thank You!
"We can't do it without you."

City:

ST. GEORGE GOLF CLASSIC REGISTRATION FORM

Address:

Name:

Station Creek Golf Club • Tuesday, July 26th, 2022 
2657 Woodbine Ave, Gormley, ON.

Shotgun 1:00pm

NAME

City:

Phone:

1)

2)

3)

4)

TYPE
Diamond Sponsor
Platinum Sponsor
Corporate Sponsor

Hole Sponsor

NO PAYMENTS TAKEN AT THE DOOR, ADVANCED PAYMENT REQUIRED 

$300 per golfer (incl. dinner)

$100 for dinner only

mailed to Aftim Nassar 16 West Wareside Road. Etobicoke M9C 3J1

GOLF + 
DINNER

5)

Indicate with (X)
DINNER
 ONLY




